Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki 10 11 lat

Szczecin, 26- - 27-5-2012

Konkurencja 2
2012-05-26 - 11:08

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja

GRZYBOWSKI Artur
ZABIELSKI Kacper
WASILEWSKI JAKUB
PIROG Bartosz
NALEZNIK Jakub
BUGALA KRZYSZTOF
KOZINSKI KONRAD
SOCHA Kacper
WOLINSKI Igor
FIGURSKI Btazej
LEBEDYNSKI Sebastian
EANCZKOWSKI Dominik
KOZLOWSKI Jan
DYNKOWSKI DOMINIK
PABICH Bartosz
WOJTOWICZ ADRIAN
WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub
GORCZYNSKI Tomasz
KOTONSKI Jakub
KOSTRZEWA Stanistaw
ISAD Jan
KRZYZANOWSKI Stawomir
GOLABEK ANTONI
PLOCH Przemystaw
WINNICKI Juliusz
DUDZINSKI Szymon

Rok ur.

01  Znicz Koszalin
01  Znicz Koszalin
01 MKP Szczecin
01 MKP Szczecin
01 MKP Szczecin
01 MKP Szczecin
01 MKP Szczecin
01  Znicz Koszalin
01 MKP Szczecin
01 MKP Szczecin
01 Znicz Koszalin
01 MKP Kotobrzeg

01 MKS "Neptun" Stargard

01 MKP Szczecin

01 MKS "Neptun" Stargard

01 MKP Szczecin

01  Znicz Koszalin

01  Znicz Koszalin

01 IUKP Wodnik Police
01 IUKP Wodnik Police
01 MKP Szczecin

01 IUKP Wodnik Police
01 MKP Szczecin

01  UKP Marlin Gryfino
01  UKP Marlin Gryfino
01 MKP Kotobrzeg

Czas

34.39
34.61
35.91
36.14
38.40
38.92
3941
39.49
40.57
41.56
41.84
42.25
42.49
43.08
43.27
44.42
4471
46.26
46.67
47.25
47.57
48.11
49.68
52.60
55.91
57.89

Pkt.

254
249
223
219
182
175
169
168
155
144
141
137
135
129
127
118
115
104
101

98

96

93

71
59
53

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki

2012-05-29 10:23 - Strona 1



